
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Euan Chree - (1124491) - Stonehaven ASC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.47 355 F 28/11/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 2  0

28.47 355 F 12/12/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 3  0

31.28 267 F 12/03/17 SAS Time Trial March 2017 Aberdeen South Aberde 2

31.70 257 F 26/11/16 North District Age Group Meet 2016 Inverness Stonehaven 2

31.85 253 F 21/01/17 Garioch Mix Up Meet 2017 Garioch Stonehaven 2

31.89 252 F 23/01/16 SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016 Inverness Stonehaven 2

32.31 242 F 21/11/15 Upper Deeside Challenge 201 Deeside Stonehaven 2

33.69 214 F 21/02/15 Garioch Mix Up Meet 2015 Inverurie Stonehaven 2

34.14 205 H 30/11/14 SASA North District Age Group Meet Inverness Stonehaven 1

34.37 201 F 22/11/14 Upper Deeside Challenge Aboyne Stonehaven 2

34.73 195  07/06/14 Peterhead Mini Meet Peterhead Stonehaven 2

35.01 190 F 20/09/14 Stirling Autumn Meet Stirling  2

37.34 157 H 09/03/14 Dundee City Aquatics Mini Meet Dundee Stonehaven 2

42.75 104  08/06/13 Peterhead Mini Meet Peterhead Stonehaven 2

44.13 95 F 23/06/13 South Aberdeenshire 1st Annual Champs Westhill Stonehaven 2

45.44 87 H 10/03/13 Dundee City Aquatics Mini Gala Dundee Stonehaven 2

46.58 81 H 09/06/13 Dundee Aquatics Stars Of The Future Dundee Stonehaven 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.47 355 F 12/12/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 3  0

28.47 355 F 28/11/20 Tighinn Comhla Various - Round 2  0

31.28 267 F 12/03/17 SAS Time Trial March 2017 Aberdeen South Aberde 2

31.85 253 F 21/01/17 Garioch Mix Up Meet 2017 Garioch Stonehaven 2

31.70 257 F 26/11/16 North District Age Group Meet 2016 Inverness Stonehaven 2

31.89 252 F 23/01/16 SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016 Inverness Stonehaven 2
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32.31 242 F 21/11/15 Upper Deeside Challenge 201 Deeside Stonehaven 2

33.69 214 F 21/02/15 Garioch Mix Up Meet 2015 Inverurie Stonehaven 2

34.14 205 H 30/11/14 SASA North District Age Group Meet Inverness Stonehaven 1

34.37 201 F 22/11/14 Upper Deeside Challenge Aboyne Stonehaven 2

35.01 190 F 20/09/14 Stirling Autumn Meet Stirling  2

34.73 195  07/06/14 Peterhead Mini Meet Peterhead Stonehaven 2

37.34 157 H 09/03/14 Dundee City Aquatics Mini Meet Dundee Stonehaven 2

44.13 95 F 23/06/13 South Aberdeenshire 1st Annual Champs Westhill Stonehaven 2

46.58 81 H 09/06/13 Dundee Aquatics Stars Of The Future Dundee Stonehaven 2

42.75 104  08/06/13 Peterhead Mini Meet Peterhead Stonehaven 2

45.44 87 H 10/03/13 Dundee City Aquatics Mini Gala Dundee Stonehaven 2
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